Senate Budget Conferees
Deeds, Creigh
McDougle, Ryan
Boysko, Jennifer
Pillion, Todd
Locke, Mamie
Luca, Louise

House Budget Conferees
Sickles, Mark
Carr, Betsy
Bulova, David
Austin, Terry
Bloxom Jr., Robert

Senate Address:
The Honorable
Senate of Virgina
P.O. Box 396
Richmond VA. 23219
House Address

Delegate

General Assembly Building
201 N. 9th Street
Richmond VA. 23218

Phone #
804-698-7511
804-730-1026
804-698-7538
804-698-7506
757-825-5880
757-397-8209

Phone #
804-698-1017
804-698-1078
804-698-1011
540-254-1500
804-698-1000

GAB office
612
1406
613
513
1407
1404

GAB office
1231
1110
1011
708
711

Email address
senatordeeds@senate.virginia.gov
Senatormcdougle@senate.virginia.gov

senatorboysko@senate.virginia.gov
senatorpillion@senate.virginia.gov
senatorlocke@senate.virginia.gov
senatorlucas@senate.virginia.gov

Email address
DelMSickles @house.virginia.gov
DelBCarr@house.virginia.gov
deldbulova@house.virginia.gov
DelTAustin@house.virginia.gov
DelRBloxom@house.virginia.gov




